
Montezuma XC Invitational High School Girls
Big Springs Shooting Complex

Oct. 5, 2023
Sunny 69°, Windy 17 MPH, 32% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 English Valleys North 26 1 2 3 9 11 23 22:48.3 3:08.6
2 South Tama County Tam 59 4 7 12 14 22 24:50.1 5:20.1
3 Montezuma 62 5 10 13 15 19 20 21 25:01.7 4:22.5
4 Colfax-Mingo 65 6 8 16 17 18 24 25 25:12.9 3:57.2

Incomplete Teams: Belle Plaine, Bgm Brooklyn, Moravia, North Mahaska New Sha, Sigourney, Iowa Valley Marengo

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. English Valleys North
1 Addison Achenbach, 9 21:27.6 6:54
2 Aubrey Achenbach, 9 21:34.1 6:57
3 Kaylee Frazier, 10 22:18.8 7:11
9 Kailor Lown, 9 24:04.7 7:45
11 Mallory Koehn, 9 24:36.2 7:55
23 Jaidyn Rugg, 12 27:41.4 8:55

Total Time = 1:54:01.4     Total Places = 26

2. South Tama County Tam
4 Kayla Heck, 12 22:20.6 7:11
7 Nadia Onichimowska, 12

23:33.1 7:35
12 Livia Smith, 9 24:49.9 8:00
14 Andrea Padilla, 12 25:46.1 8:18
22 Jenny Manzo, 10 27:40.6 8:54

Total Time = 2:04:10.3     Total Places = 59

3. Montezuma
5 Ellen Cook, 11 22:29.6 7:14
10 Vivian Cook, 9 24:19.4 7:50
13 Alivia Cline, 12 25:23.0 8:10
15 Camryn Brennan, 12 26:04.3 8:23
19 Makenna Johannes, 12 26:52.1 8:39
20 Ashlee Eilander, 12 26:54.1 8:39
21 Haileah Eichenberger, 10

27:18.8 8:47
Total Time = 2:05:08.4     Total Places = 62

4. Colfax-Mingo
6 Addie Schroeder, 12 22:48.4 7:20
8 Shae Wilkins, 11 23:34.5 7:35
16 Rachael Uecker, 12 26:27.0 8:31
17 Sipma Mallory, 10 26:28.8 8:31
18 Devan Chadwick, 11 26:45.5 8:37
24 Hadsall Lilyan, 10 28:18.6 9:07
25 Lane Bianca, 10 29:27.4 9:29

Total Time = 2:06:04.2     Total Places = 65

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 Emmerson Jedlicka, 10 20:49.5 6:42 North Mahaska New Sha
2 1 Addison Achenbach, 9 21:27.6 6:54 English Valleys North
3 2 Aubrey Achenbach, 9 21:34.1 6:57 English Valleys North
4 3 Kaylee Frazier, 10 22:18.8 7:11 English Valleys North
5 4 Kayla Heck, 12 22:20.6 7:11 South Tama County Tam
6 5 Ellen Cook, 11 22:29.6 7:14 Montezuma
7 Yates Addison, 10 22:31.1 7:15 Sigourney



8 6 Addie Schroeder, 12 22:48.4 7:20 Colfax-Mingo
9 7 Nadia Onichimowska, 12

23:33.1 7:35 South Tama County Tam
10 8 Shae Wilkins, 11 23:34.5 7:35 Colfax-Mingo
11 9 Kailor Lown, 9 24:04.7 7:45 English Valleys North
12 Hannah Ryan, 12 24:08.3 7:46 Iowa Valley Marengo
13 Ava Huffman, 10 24:13.1 7:48 North Mahaska New Sha
14 Reanah Utterback, 11 24:13.6 7:48 Sigourney
15 10 Vivian Cook, 9 24:19.4 7:50 Montezuma
16 11 Mallory Koehn, 9 24:36.2 7:55 English Valleys North
17 12 Livia Smith, 9 24:49.9 8:00 South Tama County Tam
18 Clair Manatt, 10 25:03.6 8:04 Bgm Brooklyn
19 13 Alivia Cline, 12 25:23.0 8:10 Montezuma
20 14 Andrea Padilla, 12 25:46.1 8:18 South Tama County Tam
21 15 Camryn Brennan, 12 26:04.3 8:23 Montezuma
22 Kathryn Kilgard, 10 26:17.2 8:28 Iowa Valley Marengo
23 16 Rachael Uecker, 12 26:27.0 8:31 Colfax-Mingo
24 17 Sipma Mallory, 10 26:28.8 8:31 Colfax-Mingo
25 18 Devan Chadwick, 11 26:45.5 8:37 Colfax-Mingo
26 19 Makenna Johannes, 12 26:52.1 8:39 Montezuma
27 20 Ashlee Eilander, 12 26:54.1 8:39 Montezuma
28 21 Haileah Eichenberger, 10

27:18.8 8:47 Montezuma
29 Cloee Wilson, 9 27:30.2 8:51 Sigourney
30 22 Jenny Manzo, 10 27:40.6 8:54 South Tama County Tam
31 23 Jaidyn Rugg, 12 27:41.4 8:55 English Valleys North
32 Grace Ryan, 12 27:57.6 9:00 Iowa Valley Marengo
33 Allie Blankenship, 10 27:58.8 9:00 Bgm Brooklyn
34 Brooklyn kilgaard, 12 28:14.9 9:05 Iowa Valley Marengo
35 24 Hadsall Lilyan, 10 28:18.6 9:07 Colfax-Mingo
36 25 Lane Bianca, 10 29:27.4 9:29 Colfax-Mingo
37 Shy Steck, 12 29:31.7 9:30 Colfax-Mingo
38 Elle Jacobi, 9 30:29.4 9:49 Belle Plaine
39 Faith Ferry, 12 34:18.8 11:03 Montezuma
40 Calista Cremeens, 11 38:14.8 12:19 Moravia
41 Hailey Manley, 10 38:33.4 12:25 Belle Plaine
42 Dove Lopez, 12 44:09.5 14:13 Colfax-Mingo



Montezuma XC Invitational High School Boys
Big Springs Shooting Complex

Oct. 5, 2023
Sunny 69°, Windy 17 MPH, 32% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 South Tama County Tam 34 2 4 5 6 17 19 22 18:38.3 2:30.5
2 North Mahaska New Sha 64 1 7 15 20 21 19:36.1 2:58.5
3 Hlv Victor 72 9 10 13 14 26 29 19:41.8 2:07.2
4 Montezuma 93 11 16 18 23 25 27 28 20:22.2 1:39.7
5 Belle Plaine 110 3 12 30 31 34 36 21:06.8 6:01.8
6 Moravia 132 8 24 32 33 35 37 22:06.2 5:25.1

Incomplete Teams: Bgm Brooklyn, Colfax-Mingo, English Valleys North, Sigourney, Gmg Garwin, Iowa Valley Marengo

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. South Tama County Tam
2 Braxten Rohrs, 12 17:51.2 5:45
4 Barrett Jesina, 10 18:00.3 5:48
5 Holden Schirmer, 12 18:18.8 5:54
6 Cade Rosenberger, 12 18:39.5 6:00
17 Amare Chavez, 12 20:21.7 6:33
19 Jovanie Perez, 10 20:27.3 6:35
22 Alex Carrera, 12 20:38.2 6:38

Total Time = 1:33:11.5     Total Places = 34

2. North Mahaska New Sha
1 Brayden Veiseth, 12 17:38.6 5:41
7 Ben Yang, 11 18:53.0 6:05
15 Kincaid Mitchell, 11 20:15.3 6:31
20 Maddox Wynja, 9 20:36.5 6:38
21 Clay Thompson, 12 20:37.1 6:38

Total Time = 1:38:00.5     Total Places = 64

3. Hlv Victor
9 Payton Roth, 11 19:01.6 6:07
10 Brody Sternhagen, 12 19:17.8 6:13
13 Nolan Pirkl, 12 19:24.2 6:15
14 Austin VanHamme, 12 19:36.6 6:19
26 Ethan Licht, 12 21:08.7 6:48
29 Drew Thys, 9 21:42.2 6:59

Total Time = 1:38:28.9     Total Places = 72

4. Montezuma
11 Jayden Ross, 12 19:21.1 6:14
16 Carter McKee, 12 20:18.5 6:32
18 Jack Erselius, 12 20:27.0 6:35
23 Kohen Holland, 11 20:43.5 6:40
25 Jusiah Wetering, 11 21:00.7 6:46
27 Bryson Stockman, 11 21:10.7 6:49
28 Cael Cheney, 9 21:25.7 6:54

Total Time = 1:41:50.8     Total Places = 93

5. Belle Plaine
3 Luke Eichhorn, 11 17:53.1 5:45
12 Maddox Purk, 11 19:21.8 6:14
30 Harry Singh, 12 21:53.8 7:03
31 Phillip Drahos, 12 22:30.2 7:15
34 Ian Davis, 9 23:54.8 7:42
36 Sawyer Neuhaus, 9 25:56.6 8:21

Total Time = 1:45:33.7     Total Places = 110

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6. Moravia
8 Gable Whitlow, 9 19:00.0 6:07
24 Gavin Rebaneck, 11 20:47.5 6:41
32 Kaydon Leadon, 11 23:00.0 7:24
33 Jacob Irving, 11 23:18.3 7:30
35 Clayton Williams, 12 24:25.1 7:52
37 Luke McDanel, 9 36:16.4 11:40

Total Time = 1:50:30.9     Total Places = 132



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 Gage Heyne, 11 17:19.5 5:35 English Valleys North
2 1 Brayden Veiseth, 12 17:38.6 5:41 North Mahaska New Sha
3 2 Braxten Rohrs, 12 17:51.2 5:45 South Tama County Tam
4 3 Luke Eichhorn, 11 17:53.1 5:45 Belle Plaine
5 4 Barrett Jesina, 10 18:00.3 5:48 South Tama County Tam
6 Klett Troy, 10 18:08.6 5:50 Sigourney
7 5 Holden Schirmer, 12 18:18.8 5:54 South Tama County Tam

6:00 Pace
8 6 Cade Rosenberger, 12 18:39.5 6:00 South Tama County Tam
9 7 Ben Yang, 11 18:53.0 6:05 North Mahaska New Sha
10 8 Gable Whitlow, 9 19:00.0 6:07 Moravia
11 9 Payton Roth, 11 19:01.6 6:07 Hlv Victor
12 10 Brody Sternhagen, 12 19:17.8 6:13 Hlv Victor
13 11 Jayden Ross, 12 19:21.1 6:14 Montezuma
14 12 Maddox Purk, 11 19:21.8 6:14 Belle Plaine
15 13 Nolan Pirkl, 12 19:24.2 6:15 Hlv Victor
16 14 Austin VanHamme, 12 19:36.6 6:19 Hlv Victor
17 Grady Dieleman, 11 19:47.1 6:22 Gmg Garwin
18 15 Kincaid Mitchell, 11 20:15.3 6:31 North Mahaska New Sha
19 16 Carter McKee, 12 20:18.5 6:32 Montezuma
20 17 Amare Chavez, 12 20:21.7 6:33 South Tama County Tam
21 18 Jack Erselius, 12 20:27.0 6:35 Montezuma
22 19 Jovanie Perez, 10 20:27.3 6:35 South Tama County Tam
23 20 Maddox Wynja, 9 20:36.5 6:38 North Mahaska New Sha
24 21 Clay Thompson, 12 20:37.1 6:38 North Mahaska New Sha
25 22 Alex Carrera, 12 20:38.2 6:38 South Tama County Tam
26 23 Kohen Holland, 11 20:43.5 6:40 Montezuma
27 Owen Ament, 11 20:45.4 6:41 Colfax-Mingo
28 24 Gavin Rebaneck, 11 20:47.5 6:41 Moravia
29 Caleb Fleming, 12 20:50.2 6:42 Bgm Brooklyn
30 25 Jusiah Wetering, 11 21:00.7 6:46 Montezuma
31 26 Ethan Licht, 12 21:08.7 6:48 Hlv Victor
32 27 Bryson Stockman, 11 21:10.7 6:49 Montezuma
33 John Mcgill, 12 21:23.9 6:53 Colfax-Mingo
34 Drayson Stephenson, 10

21:23.9 6:53 Gmg Garwin
35 Ayden Hollister, 10 21:24.9 6:54 Iowa Valley Marengo
36 28 Cael Cheney, 9 21:25.7 6:54 Montezuma
37 Henry Dieleman, 10 21:41.3 6:59 Gmg Garwin
38 29 Drew Thys, 9 21:42.2 6:59 Hlv Victor

7:00 Pace
39 30 Harry Singh, 12 21:53.8 7:03 Belle Plaine
40 Rayden Hill, 10 22:01.2 7:05 South Tama County Tam
41 Austin Lane, 12 22:08.8 7:08 Colfax-Mingo
42 Dawson Meyer, 11 22:09.3 7:08 Sigourney
43 Sully Wilkins, 10 22:25.4 7:13 Colfax-Mingo
44 Linkyn Bru, 9 22:29.5 7:14 Montezuma
45 31 Phillip Drahos, 12 22:30.2 7:15 Belle Plaine
46 Britten Brandt, 10 22:48.0 7:20 South Tama County Tam
47 Beau Kriegel, 9 22:51.5 7:21 Bgm Brooklyn
48 32 Kaydon Leadon, 11 23:00.0 7:24 Moravia
49 33 Jacob Irving, 11 23:18.3 7:30 Moravia
50 Jonathyn Downing, 12 23:42.7 7:38 English Valleys North
51 34 Ian Davis, 9 23:54.8 7:42 Belle Plaine
52 35 Clayton Williams, 12 24:25.1 7:52 Moravia

8:00 Pace
53 36 Sawyer Neuhaus, 9 25:56.6 8:21 Belle Plaine
54 Derek Bral, 9 27:26.4 8:50 Iowa Valley Marengo

11:00 Pace
55 37 Luke McDanel, 9 36:16.4 11:40 Moravia



Montezuma XC Invitational MS
Big Springs Shooting Complex

Oct. 5, 2023
Sunny 73°, Windy 17 MPH, 38% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services

MS Girls

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Ms_North Mahaska 23 1 2 5 15 11:46.6 4:08.2
2 Ms_Colfax-Mingo 36 3 4 13 16 21 12:41.8 3:51.3
3 Ms_Hlv Community 38 8 9 10 11 13:19.2 0:30.1
4 Ms_Bgm Brooklyn 39 6 7 12 14 17 23 13:12.0 2:00.1
5 Ms_Tri-County 79 18 19 20 22 24 16:57.3 1:47.1

Incomplete Teams: Ms_Iowa Valley, Ms_Belle Plaine, Ms_English Valleys, Ms_Gmg, Ms_Montezuma, Ms_Sigourney, Ms_South Tama County

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Ms_North Mahaska
1 Jade DeBoef, 7 10:11.0 6:22
2 Trinity McKee, 7 10:47.4 6:45
5 Addy Jedlicka, 7 11:48.6 7:23
15 Mallory Schippers, 7 14:19.2 8:57

Total Time = 47:06.2     Total Places = 23

2. Ms_Colfax-Mingo
3 Meadow Lane, 8 10:56.2 6:50
4 Ashlynn Hosbond, 8 11:00.1 6:53
13 Olyvia Grant, 7 14:03.1 8:47
16 Lily Anderson, 8 14:47.5 9:15
21 Shyleigh Brant, 7 16:49.1 10:31

Total Time = 50:46.9     Total Places = 36

3. Ms_Hlv Community
8 Megan Thys, 7 13:10.4 8:14
9 Paisley Allee, 8 13:11.6 8:15
10 Annie Balvin, 7 13:14.1 8:16
11 Brenna Hawkins, 7 13:40.4 8:33

Total Time = 53:16.5     Total Places = 38

4. Ms_Bgm Brooklyn
6 Penny Clayton, 7 12:17.7 7:41
7 Adelyn McDonald, 8 12:26.8 7:47
12 Payton Manatt, 8 13:45.7 8:36
14 Alaina Holmes, 7 14:17.8 8:56
17 Calyn Eggerton, 8 14:49.0 9:16
23 Addy Puls, 8 18:20.3 11:28

Total Time = 52:48.0     Total Places = 39

5. Ms_Tri-County
18 Layla Shilling, 8 16:21.3 10:13
19 Gracen MacCready, 8 16:36.0 10:22
20 Kaydence Orr, 7 16:43.4 10:27
22 Lillian McDonald, 7 18:08.4 11:20
24 Amy Terwilliger, 8 19:17.2 12:03

Total Time = 1:07:49.1     Total Places = 79



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 Anna Luers, 8 9:50.6 6:09 Ms_English Valleys
2 Brynn Ann Clarahan, 8 10:03.1 6:17 Ms_Sigourney
3 1 Jade DeBoef, 7 10:11.0 6:22 Ms_North Mahaska
4 Lauryn Larmore, 8 10:12.2 6:23 Ms_Montezuma
5 2 Trinity McKee, 7 10:47.4 6:45 Ms_North Mahaska
6 3 Meadow Lane, 8 10:56.2 6:50 Ms_Colfax-Mingo
7 4 Ashlynn Hosbond, 8 11:00.1 6:53 Ms_Colfax-Mingo

7:00 Pace
8 Elyse Jacobi, 7 11:20.1 7:05 Ms_Belle Plaine
9 Charlene Roberts, 7 11:38.0 7:16 Ms_South Tama County
10 5 Addy Jedlicka, 7 11:48.6 7:23 Ms_North Mahaska
11 Sophia Semprini, 8 11:54.8 7:27 Ms_Montezuma
12 Claire Neuhaus, 7 11:57.9 7:29 Ms_Belle Plaine
13 Madeline Kaplan, 7 12:11.9 7:37 Ms_Belle Plaine
14 6 Penny Clayton, 7 12:17.7 7:41 Ms_Bgm Brooklyn
15 Alexa Rose, 8 12:19.7 7:42 Ms_Montezuma
16 7 Adelyn McDonald, 8 12:26.8 7:47 Ms_Bgm Brooklyn

8:00 Pace
17 Emery Busch, 7 12:47.6 8:00 Ms_Iowa Valley
18 8 Megan Thys, 7 13:10.4 8:14 Ms_Hlv Community
19 9 Paisley Allee, 8 13:11.6 8:15 Ms_Hlv Community
20 10 Annie Balvin, 7 13:14.1 8:16 Ms_Hlv Community
21 Addison Elmore, 7 13:27.3 8:25 Ms_Gmg
22 11 Brenna Hawkins, 7 13:40.4 8:33 Ms_Hlv Community
23 12 Payton Manatt, 8 13:45.7 8:36 Ms_Bgm Brooklyn
24 Morgan Ipsen, 8 13:55.3 8:42 Ms_Iowa Valley
25 13 Olyvia Grant, 7 14:03.1 8:47 Ms_Colfax-Mingo
26 14 Alaina Holmes, 7 14:17.8 8:56 Ms_Bgm Brooklyn
27 15 Mallory Schippers, 7 14:19.2 8:57 Ms_North Mahaska

9:00 Pace
28 16 Lily Anderson, 8 14:47.5 9:15 Ms_Colfax-Mingo
29 17 Calyn Eggerton, 8 14:49.0 9:16 Ms_Bgm Brooklyn
30 Kayla Dingman, 7 14:56.4 9:20 Ms_Gmg
31 Kiera Crouch, 7 15:31.1 9:42 Ms_South Tama County
32 Nova Carr, 7 15:58.0 9:59 Ms_South Tama County

10:00 Pace
33 Peyton Reyna, 7 16:19.7 10:12 Ms_Iowa Valley
34 18 Layla Shilling, 8 16:21.3 10:13 Ms_Tri-County
35 19 Gracen MacCready, 8 16:36.0 10:22 Ms_Tri-County
36 20 Kaydence Orr, 7 16:43.4 10:27 Ms_Tri-County
37 21 Shyleigh Brant, 7 16:49.1 10:31 Ms_Colfax-Mingo

11:00 Pace
38 22 Lillian McDonald, 7 18:08.4 11:20 Ms_Tri-County
39 23 Addy Puls, 8 18:20.3 11:28 Ms_Bgm Brooklyn

12:00 Pace
40 24 Amy Terwilliger, 8 19:17.2 12:03 Ms_Tri-County
41 Ivory Hendrix, 7 19:51.4 12:25 Ms_Bgm Brooklyn



Montezuma XC Invitational MS
Big Springs Shooting Complex

Oct. 5, 2023
Sunny 73°, Windy 17 MPH, 38% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services

MS Boys

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Ms_English Valleys 20 1 3 7 9 20 9:50.0 0:58.8
2 Ms_Montezuma 43 6 8 11 18 10:58.8 2:39.8
3 Ms_Sigourney 45 4 10 12 19 11:08.7 3:25.5
4 Ms_South Tama County 50 5 14 15 16 11:13.2 2:05.4
5 Ms_Bgm Brooklyn 53 2 13 17 21 22 11:58.0 5:03.6

Incomplete Teams: Ms_Iowa Valley, Ms_Belle Plaine, Ms_North Mahaska, Ms_Tri-County

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Ms_English Valleys
1 Isaac Frazier, 8 9:20.4 5:50
3 Evan Koehn, 8 9:35.1 5:59
7 Will Luers, 7 10:05.3 6:18
9 Dayne Render, 7 10:19.2 6:27
20 Davis Burdick, 7 13:26.0 8:24

Total Time = 39:20.0     Total Places = 20

2. Ms_Montezuma
6 Cade Lowry, 8 10:03.1 6:17
8 Dayton Reif, 8 10:11.5 6:22
11 Jaxon Young, 7 10:57.8 6:51
18 Luke Benson, 7 12:42.8 7:57

Total Time = 43:55.2     Total Places = 43

3. Ms_Sigourney
4 Levi Myer, 8 9:37.1 6:01
10 Jordan Anderson, 8 10:41.8 6:41
12 Nikkei Dj, 7 11:13.1 7:01
19 Cole Klett, 7 13:02.6 8:09

Total Time = 44:34.6     Total Places = 45

4. Ms_South Tama County
5 Brady Jesina, 8 9:41.2 6:03
14 Max Schirmer, 7 11:39.6 7:17
15 Riley Stubbs, 7 11:45.4 7:21
16 Kyler Yuska, 7 11:46.6 7:22

Total Time = 44:52.8     Total Places = 50

5. Ms_Bgm Brooklyn
2 Carter Corona, 8 9:30.0 5:56
13 Chance Carpenter, 7 11:34.5 7:14
17 Aston Brown, 7 12:13.8 7:39
21 Hunter Hiner, 7 14:33.6 9:06
22 Emmitt Albers, 8 17:59.5 11:15

Total Time = 47:51.9     Total Places = 53



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Isaac Frazier, 8 9:20.4 5:50 Ms_English Valleys
2 2 Carter Corona, 8 9:30.0 5:56 Ms_Bgm Brooklyn
3 3 Evan Koehn, 8 9:35.1 5:59 Ms_English Valleys

6:00 Pace
4 4 Levi Myer, 8 9:37.1 6:01 Ms_Sigourney
5 5 Brady Jesina, 8 9:41.2 6:03 Ms_South Tama County
6 6 Cade Lowry, 8 10:03.1 6:17 Ms_Montezuma
7 7 Will Luers, 7 10:05.3 6:18 Ms_English Valleys
8 8 Dayton Reif, 8 10:11.5 6:22 Ms_Montezuma
9 9 Dayne Render, 7 10:19.2 6:27 Ms_English Valleys
10 10 Jordan Anderson, 8 10:41.8 6:41 Ms_Sigourney
11 11 Jaxon Young, 7 10:57.8 6:51 Ms_Montezuma

7:00 Pace
12 12 Nikkei Dj, 7 11:13.1 7:01 Ms_Sigourney
13 Caleb Argo, 8 11:21.8 7:06 Ms_Belle Plaine
14 13 Chance Carpenter, 7 11:34.5 7:14 Ms_Bgm Brooklyn
15 14 Max Schirmer, 7 11:39.6 7:17 Ms_South Tama County
16 15 Riley Stubbs, 7 11:45.4 7:21 Ms_South Tama County
17 16 Kyler Yuska, 7 11:46.6 7:22 Ms_South Tama County
18 17 Aston Brown, 7 12:13.8 7:39 Ms_Bgm Brooklyn
19 Cain Grandia, 8 12:16.9 7:41 Ms_North Mahaska
20 Wesley Behounek, 7 12:28.8 7:48 Ms_Belle Plaine
21 Ayden Wagner, 8 12:30.0 7:49 Ms_Iowa Valley
22 Alvaro Martinez-Murcia, 7

12:34.7 7:52 Ms_Tri-County
23 18 Luke Benson, 7 12:42.8 7:57 Ms_Montezuma

8:00 Pace
24 19 Cole Klett, 7 13:02.6 8:09 Ms_Sigourney
25 20 Davis Burdick, 7 13:26.0 8:24 Ms_English Valleys
26 Gavin Nelson, 7 13:28.8 8:25 Ms_Iowa Valley

9:00 Pace
27 21 Hunter Hiner, 7 14:33.6 9:06 Ms_Bgm Brooklyn
28 Jackson Plucar, 8 15:34.0 9:44 Ms_Belle Plaine

10:00 Pace
29 Ethan Bush, 8 16:23.9 10:15 Ms_Iowa Valley

11:00 Pace
30 22 Emmitt Albers, 8 17:59.5 11:15 Ms_Bgm Brooklyn
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